PX-701
Clock Oscillator
Base Stations
Test Equipment
Synthesizers
Reflow Process Compatible
Surface Mount Package
AT-Cut Crystal

Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
How to order this product:
Supply Voltage Code:
E:	 3,3 V
D:	 5 V
RF Output Code:
A:	 HCMOS
C:	 PECL
D:	 LVDS
Temperature Range/ Stability Code:
J-105:	 -20...+70°C	 ±10ppm
J-205:	 -20...+70°C	 ±20ppm over all
Height:
0:	 2,3 mm
htttp://www.vectron.com
Vectron International•267 LowellRoad, Hudson, New Hampshire 03051•Tel:+1-88-VECTRON-1
Vectron International GmbH & Co. KG • Landstraße, 74924 Neckarbischofsheim, Germany • Tel: +49 7268 801 100
FX-701     page: 7/7
Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative :
Model Height - Supply Voltage
Code
RF Output
Code
Temperature
Range - Stability X - Frequency
PX-701 0 - D A J - 105 X - 10MHz
Notes:
1 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available
at all frequencies.
2 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply
voltage, frequency control voltage, load, temperature (25°C)
3 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.